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PROJECT INFORMATION APPROVAL STAMP
Project: Notes:
Address:

Contractor:

Engineer:

Date:

Approved             Approved as Noted           Not Approved           

Materials/Finishes Plain Carbon Steel (50SAB) Electro-Galvanized (50SAG)

Variants: N/A

Service: Designed for supporting and stabilizing vertical pipe runs.  
Overall length of clamp is shorter than standard to accommo-
date field requirements.

Approvals: Complies with Federal Specification WWH-171-E (Type# 8), 
A-A-1192A (Type# 8), Manufacturers’ Standardization Society 
SP-58 and MSS SP-69 (Type# 8).

Ordering: Specify figure number, finish and pipe size.

Notes: N/A

PIPE
SIZE

PIPE
OD

BOLT A B WGT
EACH
(LBS)

MAX
REC
LOAD
(LBS)

3/4
1

1-1/4
1-1/2

1.050
1.315
1.660
1.900

5/16
5/16
5/16 
5/16

4-5/16
4-11/16
5-3/16
5-1/2

2-5/16
2-11/16
3-3/16
3-1/2

0.45
0.50
0.55
0.60

255
255
255
255

2
2-1/2

3

2.375
2.875
3.500

5/16 
3/8 
3/8

6
6-5/8

7-5/16

4
4-5/8

5-5/16

0.65
1.05
1.15

255
255
530

4
5
6

4.500
5.563
6.625

1/2
1/2
1/2

8-9/16
9-3/4

10-7/8

6-9/16
7-3/4
8-7/8

1.55
2.50
2.85

810
1500
1600
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